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Women / 4 / Junior A
Session: 05B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Anna Sears291
1454023 Gym Corner

8.700 9.650 9.0508.800 36.200
3 1 8 3T 1 

1 

Aiyana Garcia962
1468316 RoyaltyGTD

9.075 9.225 9.2008.500 36.000
1 2 14 1 2 

2 

Audrey Parra368
1195357 CPD

8.300 8.950 9.1008.875 35.225
8 4 7 2 3 

3 

Nova Newberry106
1404662 Scamps Gymnastics

8.475 9.150 8.6758.675 34.975
6 3 11 5 4 

4 

Adelyn Smelser739
1452965 All Around

8.450 8.300 9.0508.700 34.500
7 10 9T 4T 5 

5 

Sophia Sassi978
1772849 RoyaltyGTD

8.775 8.700 8.5008.275 34.250
2 6T 16 8T 6 

6 

Reese Baldwin159
1320105 Aerial

8.125 8.700 8.2009.200 34.225
12 7T 2 17 7 

7 

Brooke Bachler333
1335398 CPD

8.500 8.850 8.4258.300 34.075
5 5 15 12 8 

8 

Mabel DeMong170
1296392 Aerial

8.000 8.200 8.6509.050 33.900
14T 11 3 6 9 

9 

Payton Baker334
1486174 CPD

8.675 8.100 8.5008.550 33.825
4 13 12 9T 10 

10 

Anabelle Posch210
1422121 Aerial

7.250 8.500 8.4509.325 33.525
19 9 1 10T 11 

11 

Laura Vailant382
1402717 CPD

8.200 7.750 8.4508.975 33.375
9T 17 5 11T 12 

12 

Isis Luse358
1402931 CPD

7.700 8.150 8.5508.700 33.100
17 12 10T 7 13 

13 

Tenley Ramsey1043
1413708 Energym

7.650 8.000 8.3509.000 33.000
18 15T 4 14T 14 

14 

Alexi Tselios226
1439245 Aerial

8.000 7.650 8.3508.900 32.900
15T 18 6 15T 15 

15 

Charlotte Booth394
1500622 BGGC

7.850 8.550 8.2508.200 32.850
16 8 18 16 16 

16 

Brigid Ronan374
1305384 CPD

8.200 8.050 8.0508.525 32.825
10T 14 13 19 17 

17 

Rosie Palacios367
1452110 CPD

8.075 8.000 8.4007.850 32.325
13 16T 19 13 18 

18 

Noella Nicolas973
1773643 RoyaltyGTD

8.200 7.400 8.1508.225 31.975
11T 19 17 18 19 

19 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

Womens Midwest Open 2020
Meet Results
Feb 14-16, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2020 7:01:09 PM

Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 05B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Haley Stubenrauch223
1271898 Aerial

9.075 9.400 9.3009.500 37.275
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Wagner384
1460751 CPD

8.900 9.475 9.1509.600 37.125
2T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Stella Monfre277
1316725 Gym Corner

8.900 9.550 8.3509.150 35.950
3T 1 5T 11T 3 

3 

Kate Evers176
1128967 Aerial

8.850 9.150 8.3509.350 35.700
4T 5 3 12T 4 

4 

Isabella Unes303
1112671 Gym Corner

8.525 9.350 8.6008.750 35.225
9 4 8T 7 5 

5 

Leilah Siharath377
1305389 CPD

8.850 8.625 8.8258.525 34.825
5T 8 14 3 6 

6 

Jayden Saukstelis218
1441585 Aerial

8.100 9.100 8.5508.750 34.500
14 6 9T 8T 7 

7 

Katelyn Buckels-Meen164
1271903 Aerial

8.375 7.850 8.6509.300 34.175
11 15 4 5T 8 

8 

Penny Murray972
1837769 RoyaltyGTD

8.650 8.600 8.3508.550 34.150
6T 9T 13 13T 9 

9 

DeLaura Jones189
1271913 Aerial

8.050 8.825 8.5508.700 34.125
15 7 11 9T 10T

10T

Petra Chiras241
1434968 Gym Corner

8.625 8.550 8.3008.650 34.125
8 11 12 14 11T

11T

Laney Schwab418
1457672 BGGC

8.650 8.250 8.6758.475 34.050
7T 13 15 4 12 

12 

Margo Nunamaker724
1332018 All Around

8.250 8.600 8.1008.750 33.700
12T 10T 10T 16 13 

13 

Natalie Varner429
1452232 BGGC

7.700 8.475 8.5008.775 33.450
17 12 7 10 14 

14 

Madison Ogura974
1428739 RoyaltyGTD

8.250 8.150 8.2508.325 32.975
13T 14 16 15 15 

15 

Samaira Arora156
1278081 Aerial

8.450 6.300 8.6509.150 32.550
10 16 6T 6T 16 

16 

Keelin Crews402
1452575 BGGC

7.750 0.000 8.0007.900 23.650
16 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Senior A
Session: 05B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kaitlyn Amolsch154
1271900 Aerial

8.800 9.725 9.1759.300 37.000
6 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Brianna Trybula225
1424916 Aerial

9.000 9.500 9.0009.025 36.525
3T 3 6 5 2 

2 

Victoria Zalewska434
1299392 BGGC

8.700 9.250 9.3009.200 36.450
7T 4 2T 1 3 

3 

Christine Chong399
1299359 BGGC

9.000 8.950 9.0509.050 36.050
4T 5 5 4 4 

4 

Magdalen Munoz722
1332016 All Around

8.900 9.725 8.2009.125 35.950
5 2T 4 13 5 

5 

Grace Howard186
1061361 Aerial

8.700 8.575 9.2009.200 35.675
8T 9 3T 2 6 

6 

Precious O'Malley366
1305376 CPD

9.025 8.750 8.7758.525 35.075
2 8 11 7 7 

7 

Ariana Harris352
1009586 CPD

9.050 8.250 8.8508.800 34.950
1 12T 9 6 8 

8 

Josephine Lee356
1116071 CPD

8.500 8.400 8.6008.825 34.325
11 11 8 10 9 

9 

Ariana Arnoni689
1463368 All Around

8.175 8.250 8.7008.675 33.800
15 13T 10 8 10 

10 

Maddison Jefferson354
1356867 CPD

8.325 8.900 8.0508.425 33.700
13 6 13 14 11T

11T

Milani Perez729
1460029 All Around

8.450 8.800 8.6257.825 33.700
12 7 14 9 12T

12T

Lucy Kummerow409
1299302 BGGC

8.200 7.850 8.4008.975 33.425
14 15 7 11 13T

13T

Zoe Black161
1271901 Aerial

8.550 8.150 8.2508.475 33.425
10 14 12 12 14T

14T

Maddie Knoll967
1883563 RoyaltyGTD

8.575 8.450 7.8006.900 31.725
9 10 16 15 15 

15 

Avery Mihelic969
1772862 RoyaltyGTD

8.150 7.650 7.5507.375 30.725
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Senior B
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Leonor Avila332
1417867 CPD

9.000 9.050 9.2508.900 36.200
3 4 7T 1 1 

1 

Sara Batmunkh691
1454957 All Around

8.825 8.950 8.8509.325 35.950
7 6 3 3T 2 

2 

Isabella Giannotti1035
1122306 Action

8.500 9.200 8.8509.350 35.900
11 2 2 4T 3 

3 

Valeria Barbosa690
1463408 All Around

8.850 9.000 8.7009.225 35.775
6 5 4 9 4 

4 

Luci Heuermann258
1327198 Gym Corner

8.800 9.575 8.8008.525 35.700
8 1 10 7T 5 

5 

Anna Robinson285
1316748 Gym Corner

9.025 8.800 8.8508.950 35.625
1T 8 6 5T 6 

6 

Rachel Reiff735
1457646 All Around

8.900 9.150 8.1758.900 35.125
5 3 8T 13 7 

7 

Maddyn Cohen400
1467469 BGGC

9.025 8.625 9.0008.375 35.025
2T 9 12 2 8 

8 

Nelly Katreva710
1457689 All Around

8.750 8.000 8.8009.400 34.950
9 11 1 8T 9 

9 

Laura Krowiak713
1455239 All Around

8.450 8.925 8.3508.100 33.825
12 7 13 12 10 

10 

Haley Ashley235
1316694 Gym Corner

8.600 7.925 8.5508.575 33.650
10 12 9 10T 11 

11 

Aubrey Lima716
1463340 All Around

8.425 7.600 8.8258.450 33.300
13 13 11 6 12 

12 

Aliana Phillips369
1446175 CPD

8.950 8.225 8.5507.175 32.900
4 10 14 11T 13 

13 

Mackenzie Walsh984
1431719 RoyaltyGTD

8.075 7.350 8.0009.125 32.550
14 14 5 14 14 

14 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ce Ce Hoang903
1330663 IGI Gymnastics

9.000 9.675 9.5759.425 37.675
4 2 2 2 1 

1 

Olivia Constantino565
1401808 Bartlett

9.200 9.750 9.2509.225 37.425
1 1 4 8T 2 

2 

Addison Banks-Bulanadi561
1398297 Bartlett

8.900 9.300 9.3758.950 36.525
6 4 11 3T 3 

3 

Chloe Nalepa885
1476802 PGC

8.550 9.150 9.2509.450 36.400
13 6 1 9T 4 

4 

Irina Lam837
1322909 CITY

8.700 8.950 9.3759.275 36.300
11 10 3 4T 5 

5 

Dasha Krasnikova835
1322905 CITY

8.750 9.000 9.3259.200 36.275
9 9 5 5 6 

6 

Leia Ivanov883
1448394 PGC

8.950 8.825 9.2759.150 36.200
5 14 6 6T 7 

7 

Iga Kozlowski578
1274696 Bartlett

9.050 8.850 9.6008.675 36.175
3 12T 12 1 8T

8T

Madison Osika909
1455807 IGI Gymnastics

8.575 9.350 9.1509.100 36.175
12 3 8T 11T 9T

9T

Gracyn Perry589
1452727 Bartlett

8.725 9.125 9.1509.125 36.125
10 7T 7 12T 10 

10 

Kinsie Chan813
1122753 CITY

9.175 9.225 9.2258.375 36.000
2 5 15 10 11 

11 

Alyssa Ramos887
1473032 PGC

8.400 8.850 9.2759.075 35.600
15 13T 10 7T 12 

12 

Olivia Aguilar919
1566495 VHG

8.350 9.125 8.5759.100 35.150
16 8T 9T 15 13 

13 

Jenna Eldewek896
1462268 IGI Gymnastics

8.800 8.925 8.6508.575 34.950
7T 11 13 14 14 

14 

Lainey Atkins113
1573921 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.800 8.250 9.0508.450 34.550
8T 17 14 13 15 

15 

Clare Kyle135
1584091 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.450 8.725 8.2508.200 33.625
14 15 17T 18 16 

16 

Dylan Jacobs934
1417341 VHG

8.000 8.200 8.4008.275 32.875
17 18 16 17 17 

17 

Juliana Petitgout140
1838327 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

7.650 8.400 8.5508.200 32.800
18 16 18T 16 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 06B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Nicole Trajgiel889
1414527 PGC

9.100 9.575 9.6009.175 37.450
2 1 8 1 1 

1 

Joslynn Rosas476
1425362 GymNasti

9.150 9.400 9.2509.425 37.225
1 3 2 4 2 

2 

Gianna Ticconi802
1436175 HGA

8.650 9.075 9.5009.475 36.700
7T 9 1 2 3T

3T

Mollie Emody569
1401566 Bartlett

8.900 9.350 9.1509.300 36.700
3 4 4T 5T 4T

4T

Tilly Pressman538
1468266 Dreams Gym

8.825 9.275 9.3258.925 36.350
4 5 11T 3 5 

5 

Maya Colley751
1443633 HGA

8.725 9.125 9.1009.325 36.275
5T 7 3 9 6 

6 

Emma Wahr913
1320222 IGI Gymnastics

8.500 9.500 9.1259.025 36.150
12T 2 10 7T 7 

7 

Genevieve Quenneville789
1775203 HGA

8.500 9.250 9.1259.250 36.125
13T 6 7 8T 8 

8 

Ella Mulligan849
1322930 CITY

8.575 9.050 9.1509.300 36.075
9T 10 5T 6T 9 

9 

Ashley Kleczewski576
1274880 Bartlett

8.650 9.100 9.0009.150 35.900
8T 8 9 10 10 

10 

Mia Kantowski457
1264904 GymNasti

8.450 8.725 8.9509.300 35.425
14 13T 6T 11 11 

11 

Luciana Petrini-Poli947
1400742 VHG

8.575 8.725 8.9008.925 35.125
10T 14T 12T 13 12 

12 

Izabella Gruzska127
1582244 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.550 8.750 8.9258.250 34.475
11 12 16 12 13 

13 

Elisabeth Ellis926
1452565 VHG

8.325 8.900 8.4758.700 34.400
15 11 13 15 14 

14 

Matilda Konieczki773
1404407 HGA

8.225 8.650 8.5008.300 33.675
16 15 15 14 15 

15 

Jayda Stevens144
1573439 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.725 8.425 8.3007.725 33.175
6T 16 17 16 16 

16 

Gianna Youpel151
1572191 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

7.300 8.200 8.1508.400 32.050
17 17 14 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Senior A
Session: 06B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Daphne White495
1392329 GymNasti

9.350 9.775 9.6508.525 37.300
1 1 15T 1 1 

1 

Lilyana Maxwell582
1274911 Bartlett

8.950 9.525 9.3259.325 37.125
3 5 5T 3 2 

2 

Soleil Rycerz591
1275006 Bartlett

8.800 9.200 9.5009.550 37.050
4 11T 2T 2 3 

3 

Kara Wilkinson496
1392573 GymNasti

8.575 9.750 9.3009.325 36.950
9 2 6T 4T 4 

4 

Maggie Raczek472
1303972 GymNasti

9.225 9.650 9.3008.600 36.775
2 3 12T 5T 5 

5 

Kylin Woods917
1454229 IGI Gymnastics

8.625 9.475 9.0259.625 36.750
5 6 1 9 6 

6 

Charlotte Martin906
1101205 IGI Gymnastics

8.525 9.450 9.0009.550 36.525
11T 7 3T 10T 7 

7 

Kaylen Falcon512
1334377 Dreams Gym

8.600 9.600 9.2009.050 36.450
6T 4 8 7 8 

8 

Leah Oh530
1459866 Dreams Gym

8.600 9.350 9.2759.175 36.400
7T 8 7 6 9 

9 

Kathleen Clary564
1274869 Bartlett

8.600 8.675 9.0009.500 35.775
8T 15 4 11T 10 

10 

Samantha Domjan895
1320181 IGI Gymnastics

8.550 9.275 8.6508.775 35.250
10 9 9 13 11 

11 

Gabby Janski132
1572375 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.450 9.100 9.1008.525 35.175
13 13 16T 8 12 

12 

Alexandra Kline905
1454799 IGI Gymnastics

7.800 8.900 8.9008.725 34.325
18 14 10 12 13 

13 

Isabel Barrera892
1453525 IGI Gymnastics

8.150 9.250 8.3008.600 34.300
16 10 13T 16T 14 

14 

Annika Hock131
1390601 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.100 9.200 8.3008.575 34.175
17 12T 14 17T 15 

15 

Sydney Rosnik793
1385857 HGA

8.525 8.600 8.4508.425 34.000
12T 17 17 14 16 

16 

Adair Westerman954
1419221 VHG

8.225 8.450 8.3008.675 33.650
15 18 11 18T 17 

17 

Shannon Flynn124
1576289 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.275 8.650 8.4258.225 33.575
14 16 18 15 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / Senior B
Session: 06B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Taylor Kegel572
1274870 Bartlett

9.000 9.550 9.5509.750 37.850
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Ernst511
1472471 Dreams Gym

9.100 9.825 9.2008.975 37.100
1 1 7 5 2 

2 

Madeline Ford448
1264920 GymNasti

9.025 9.150 9.4259.250 36.850
2 7 4 2 3 

3 

Elle Silverman545
1209287 Dreams Gym

8.750 9.575 9.2759.025 36.625
6T 2 6 4 4 

4 

Olivia Cosentino893
1101186 IGI Gymnastics

8.775 9.250 8.9509.425 36.400
5 6 2 10 5 

5 

Ella Klemenswicz460
1303976 GymNasti

8.950 9.300 9.1508.775 36.175
4 5 9 6T 6 

6 

Anna Latorre579
1274888 Bartlett

8.750 8.750 9.1509.300 35.950
7T 11 3 7T 7 

7 

Sabrina Anderson435
1422134 GymNasti

8.300 9.475 8.9009.050 35.725
15 4 5 11 8 

8 

Adi Staffa485
1160656 GymNasti

8.700 9.075 9.4008.450 35.625
9T 8 15 3 9 

9 

Vilte Zemaitaitis918
1320242 IGI Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.0008.675 35.425
8T 9 10T 8T 10 

10 

Meadow Robles474
1395038 GymNasti

8.525 8.550 9.0008.825 34.900
13T 12 8 9T 11 

11 

Jenevieve Moore782
1844046 HGA

8.625 8.875 8.4258.575 34.500
12 10 14 16 12 

12 

Ryleigh Ewald759
1413425 HGA

8.675 8.325 8.6008.675 34.275
11 15 11T 12 13 

13 

Arielle Fagan927
1456434 VHG

8.525 8.350 8.4508.675 34.000
14T 14 12T 13T 14 

14 

Lily Hulcy1025
1477992 HGA

8.700 7.800 8.4508.675 33.625
10T 17 13T 14T 15 

15 

Natalie Nutow139
1390522 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.200 8.525 8.4008.400 33.525
16 13 16 17 16 

16 

Eva Javorski133
1842159 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

7.400 8.150 8.4507.800 31.800
17 16 17 15T 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / Junior A
Session: 07B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sam Dino881
1007459 PGC

9.275 9.075 9.6509.450 37.450
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Eleni Sweeney888
1325671 PGC

8.875 8.975 9.6759.525 37.050
4 6 1 1 2 

2 

Abby Lyons322
952350 Deveau's

9.050 9.450 9.3258.875 36.700
2 1 12 11 3 

3 

Brooke Edwards316
1132871 Deveau's

8.600 9.025 9.5259.200 36.350
11 4 8T 4 4 

4 

Laura Turek147
1273959 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.475 8.950 9.4759.425 36.325
12T 7T 3 5T 5 

5 

Makenna Dammeier314
1016838 Deveau's

8.950 8.850 9.4259.050 36.275
3 10 10 7 6 

6 

Jordan Viele329
1133044 Deveau's

8.625 8.725 9.4759.400 36.225
8T 13 4 6T 7 

7 

Lena Turek148
1273967 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.400 9.050 9.2259.300 35.975
15 3 7 13 8 

8 

Addison Lehman267
1033975 Gym Corner

8.475 8.950 9.0009.350 35.775
13T 8T 5T 15 9 

9 

Claire Helms320
952344 Deveau's

8.750 8.925 9.4008.575 35.650
5 9 15 8T 10 

10 

Saige Florsheim1039
1089062 PGC

8.450 8.675 9.5758.900 35.600
14 14 11 3 11 

11 

Julia Anderson310
1011208 Deveau's

8.625 9.000 9.4008.550 35.575
9T 5 16 9T 12 

12 

Cecelia Melloh323
1132972 Deveau's

8.725 8.800 9.3508.675 35.550
6 11 14 10 13 

13 

Ava Gutierrez963
1030565 RoyaltyGTD

8.625 8.750 8.7759.200 35.350
10T 12 9T 16 14 

14 

Kayle Turner982
1010421 RoyaltyGTD

8.650 8.550 9.1508.750 35.100
7 15 13 14 15 

15 

MaKenna McGowan968
1116004 RoyaltyGTD

8.325 8.150 9.2509.350 35.075
16 16 6T 12 16 

16 

Leyton Manley270
1172939 Gym Corner

8.300 5.700 8.7007.425 30.125
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mila Gordon882
1327961 PGC

9.400 9.350 9.8759.650 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Dylan Todd327
1441902 Deveau's

8.825 9.025 9.4759.175 36.500
4 4T 4 2 2 

2 

Chelsea DeLauter315
1011270 Deveau's

8.700 9.075 9.4009.200 36.375
6T 3 2T 4 3 

3 

Natalie Ferguson403
1004454 BGGC

9.100 9.200 9.2258.800 36.325
2 2 9T 6T 4 

4 

Taylor Woodin433
1071939 BGGC

8.700 8.925 9.1258.950 35.700
7T 7 6 8T 5 

5 

Regann Arethas112
1079079 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.350 9.025 9.0009.200 35.575
12T 5T 3T 13T 6 

6 

Lauren Steinert326
1124249 Deveau's

8.300 8.750 9.4508.850 35.350
15 9 8 3 7T

7T

Brooklyn Barnes311
952325 Deveau's

8.775 8.475 9.0009.100 35.350
5 13T 5 14T 8T

8T

Bella Peters107
992571 Scamps Gymnastics

8.350 8.900 9.1258.750 35.125
13T 8 12 9T 9 

9 

Kylee Still296
953207 Gym Corner

8.525 8.475 9.2758.775 35.050
10 14T 11 5 10 

10 

Hannah Boles312
1124035 Deveau's

8.500 9.025 9.0508.450 35.025
11 6T 15T 11 11 

11 

Anna Wojcik432
964397 BGGC

8.350 8.625 8.8508.800 34.625
14T 11T 10T 17 12 

12 

Abby Bowker1045
1146187 Fire House

8.875 8.125 8.9008.600 34.500
3 15 14 16 13 

13 

Kylie Wagner150
1273979 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.275 8.650 9.0258.450 34.400
16 10 16T 12 14 

14 

Vikki Vogwill149
1079019 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.200 8.625 9.1258.375 34.325
17 12T 17 10T 15 

15 

Anica Roozenboom286
1112666 Gym Corner

8.650 7.500 9.2258.900 34.275
9 17 7 7T 16 

16 

Emily Bowker1046
1146175 Fire House

8.700 7.700 9.0008.675 34.075
8T 16 13 15T 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / Junior A
Session: 08B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Amelia Adamczyk560
1013998 Bartlett

9.125 9.325 9.4509.550 37.450
4 2 3 4 1 

1 

Lucy Sadowski795
1318175 HGA

9.500 8.600 9.5759.600 37.275
1 9 2 2 2 

2 

Ava Mickey778
1413499 HGA

9.300 8.850 9.5259.525 37.200
2 8 4 3 3 

3 

Charlee Rose Plaza730
1332026 All Around

8.725 9.475 9.2509.050 36.500
10 1 7 7 4 

4 

Sidney Tremberth803
1164463 HGA

8.850 8.100 9.6509.700 36.300
6T 11 1 1 5 

5 

Victoria Mountifield363
1304882 CPD

8.825 8.950 9.1259.175 36.075
8 5T 6 12 6 

6 

Emma Kerrigan595
1135701 Bartlett

8.750 8.900 9.0009.400 36.050
9 7 5 14 7 

7 

Lena Palus727
1332024 All Around

8.675 9.125 9.1508.825 35.775
12 4 10 10T 8 

8 

Keira Duffy346
1304416 CPD

8.850 8.950 9.2008.600 35.600
7T 6T 12 8T 9 

9 

Alexis Deichl566
1135654 Bartlett

8.700 9.150 9.2758.275 35.400
11 3 14 6 10 

10 

Lydia Buckert339
1116025 CPD

9.025 8.450 9.3008.575 35.350
5 10 13 5 11 

11 

Alexis Sharrow797
1151974 HGA

8.575 8.000 9.1509.000 34.725
13 12 8 11T 12 

12 

Lydia Pozios788
1318187 HGA

9.175 7.400 9.0258.850 34.450
3 15 9 13 13 

13 

Estelle Fask624
1881878 Action

8.450 7.900 9.2008.750 34.300
14 13 11 9T 14 

14 

Brooklyn Yi743
1325688 All Around

8.300 7.850 8.6008.250 33.000
15 14 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Senior A
Session: 08B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Abby DePorter171
950508 Aerial

9.650 9.250 9.4259.350 37.675
1 3 4T 8 1 

1 

Liliana Calderon563
1135598 Bartlett

9.425 9.225 9.4509.175 37.275
2 4T 11T 4T 2 

2 

Rya Dimov700
1456697 All Around

9.300 8.725 9.4009.550 36.975
3 10 1 9 3 

3 

Allison Matulis202
1081627 Aerial

8.750 9.300 9.5009.300 36.850
10T 2 6T 3 4T

4T

Natalie Matulis203
1081637 Aerial

8.975 9.350 9.3509.175 36.850
6 1 12T 11T 5T

5T

Aubrey Dron174
1011349 Aerial

8.850 9.225 9.3759.300 36.750
8 5T 7T 10 6 

6 

Emily Patton209
1011358 Aerial

9.175 8.850 9.2259.375 36.625
4 7 3 15 7 

7 

Ashley Regep213
640293 Aerial

8.950 9.000 9.2009.400 36.550
7 6 2 16 8 

8 

Mackenzie Kaul771
1151984 HGA

9.125 7.950 9.4509.350 35.875
5 15 5T 5T 9T

9T

Caieleigh Greiner765
1148311 HGA

8.500 8.800 9.3509.225 35.875
17 8 9 12T 10T

10T

Mia Young599
1135832 Bartlett

8.650 8.750 9.2509.150 35.800
12 9 13 14 11 

11 

Alyssa Zagotta601
997351 Bartlett

8.625 8.300 9.5259.300 35.750
13 11 8T 2 12 

12 

Anaeese Pedro728
940252 All Around

8.750 8.225 9.4509.200 35.625
11T 12 10 6T 13 

13 

Sam Quayle734
1455019 All Around

8.575 8.175 9.3258.900 34.975
16 13 15 13 14 

14 

Gia DiMichele567
940078 Bartlett

8.600 7.800 9.4509.000 34.850
14T 16 14 7T 15 

15 

Alexandra Misson780
1015228 HGA

8.775 8.150 9.6257.850 34.400
9 14 16 1 16 

16 

Samantha Brown697
1042644 All Around

8.600 0.000 8.7757.600 24.975
15T 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 2 / All
Session: 09B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emma Hastings1036
1906663 Aerial

9.075 7.700 8.1509.000 33.925
2 5 1 2T 1 

1 

Neena Holland1042
1907227 Aerial

9.150 7.850 8.0508.575 33.625
1 3 4 4 2 

2 

Aliyah Romero1037
1906933 Aerial

8.750 7.750 8.1508.850 33.500
3 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Gianna Djikas1040
1906505 Aerial

8.000 8.650 7.6508.700 33.000
5 1 3 5 4 

4 

DeLaney Jones1041
1907766 Aerial

8.350 8.000 8.2008.275 32.825
4 2 5 1 5 

5 
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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 09B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sophia Nguyen665
1866256 Gym Stars

9.025 9.625 9.5509.400 37.600
3 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Adele Kho833
1455801 CITY

9.175 9.500 9.5509.225 37.450
1 5T 5T 3T 2 

2 

Fiona Godke646
1863815 Gym Stars

8.500 9.600 9.5259.375 37.000
13T 2T 3 4 3 

3 

Innocent Mcknight848
1856680 CITY

8.750 8.925 9.7009.500 36.875
8 14 1 1 4 

4 

Carmen Kudaszewicz654
1872544 Gym Stars

9.000 9.600 9.2758.925 36.800
4T 3T 12 9 5 

5 

Prisca Doodson819
1869915 CITY

8.450 9.500 9.4009.350 36.700
15T 6T 4 6 6 

6 

Noelle Holeczy932
1842784 VHG

8.725 9.250 9.4759.225 36.675
9 8T 6T 5 7 

7 

Mya Farmer820
1852168 CITY

8.900 9.175 9.2509.200 36.525
6 11 7 10 8 

8 

Veronica Lysek658
1443882 Gym Stars

8.850 9.550 8.9509.100 36.450
7 4 10* 14 9T

9T

Hadley Hedworth649
1864489 Gym Stars

9.150 8.850 9.3509.100 36.450
2 16 11* 7T 10T

10T

Charlotte Stoehrmann678
1441640 Gym Stars

8.675 8.650 9.3509.150 35.825
10 17 8T 8T 11 

11 

Laila Coleman817
1861901 CITY

8.550 9.125 9.1508.900 35.725
11T 12 13 11 12 

12 

Malena Lindberg656
1868092 Gym Stars

8.450 9.250 9.0008.875 35.575
16T 9T 14 13* 13T

13T

Josie Taylor865
1874536 CITY

8.550 8.875 9.0009.150 35.575
12T 15 9T 12* 14T

14T

Molly Tilden681
1866218 Gym Stars

8.500 9.350 8.9008.775 35.525
14T 7 16 15 15T

15T

Mia Watkins683
1865785 Gym Stars

9.000 8.975 8.8008.750 35.525
5T 13 17 16 16T

16T

Paige Sizemore950
1837782 VHG

8.200 9.200 8.4508.800 34.650
17 10 15 17 17 

17 
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Women / XB / Senior A
Session: 09B

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Abby Poston853
1859485 CITY

8.850 9.700 9.5759.625 37.750
11 1 1 1 1 

1 

Soleil Martin660
1437476 Gym Stars

8.950 9.550 9.5259.450 37.475
6 3 3 2 2 

2 

Lily Driscoll925
1450882 VHG

9.150 9.600 9.3009.350 37.400
4 2 4T 8T 3 

3 

Adelle Metzel1032
1437056 Gym Stars

9.450 9.300 9.5009.050 37.300
1 9T 12 3 4 

4 

Suleika Francisco-Daza642
1866063 Gym Stars

9.050 9.450 9.3009.175 36.975
5 5 10 9T 5 

5 

Grace Park534
1884601 Dreams Gym

8.800 9.525 9.3509.250 36.925
12 4 7T 6 6 

6 

Sarah Williams684
1867942 Gym Stars

9.175 9.050 9.2009.350 36.775
3 14T 5T 12T 7 

7 

Emilia Bohaczyk501
1884807 Dreams Gym

8.925 9.050 9.4509.225 36.650
8* 15T 9 4 8T

8T

Lainey Reinglass539
1888492 Dreams Gym

8.925 9.300 9.3009.125 36.650
7* 10T 11 10T 9T

9T

Kate Malmanis526
1885102 Dreams Gym

8.900 9.325 9.0509.250 36.525
9T 8 8T 15T 10 

10 

Teagan Thunholm552
1351761 Dreams Gym

9.300 9.050 9.4008.700 36.450
2 16T 17 5 11 

11 

Lucy Levitt942
1855003 VHG

8.900 9.425 9.0508.900 36.275
10T 6 14T 16T 12 

12 

Stephanie Osacky533
1351736 Dreams Gym

8.700 9.250 9.3258.975 36.250
14 11 13 7 13 

13 

Leila Levitt941
1855010 VHG

8.575 9.375 9.2008.900 36.050
15 7 15T 13T 14 

14 

Cassie Jewell520
1478264 Dreams Gym

8.750 9.100 9.2508.575 35.675
13 13 18 11 15 

15 

Katy Ebert637
1861827 Gym Stars

8.300 8.950 9.0509.300 35.600
17 18 6 17T 16 

16 

Ingrid Huber1044
1886886 Dreams Gym

8.450 9.150 9.1508.725 35.475
16 12 16 14 17 

17 

Lilly Kanter522
1886856 Dreams Gym

8.050 9.025 8.7509.475 35.300
19 17 2 18T 18 

18 

Zoe Stevens549
1884044 Dreams Gym

8.125 8.750 8.7508.175 33.800
18 19 19 19T 19 

19 
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